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Alexander, Daryl 629-867-4945 dalexanderfd21@yahoo.com Rutherford

Archer, Jerry L. 901-487-0523 jerryarcher@bellsouth.net Shelby, Tipton

Arnold, William L. 731-220-8624 inspbc6208@yahoo.com  Benton

Banks, Ricky 731-607-1282 rickybanks@tds.net Henderson, Madison(county only and State Facilities)

Barnes, Steven 615-594-1010 beiinc@yahoo.com Sumner

Barnett, Tracy 615-394-7081 tracynett@comcast.net Brentwood, Williamson

Broughton, Kenneth 901-594-5484 broughton2510@comcast.net Brownsville(SEMC) Fayette

Bryan, Augustus M. 423-593-1512 bryan5409@gmail.com Univ. of Chattanooga, Chattanooga, Marion, Sequatchie

Bryan, James Steven 931-607-0866 sbeb@blomand.net Tullahoma, Coffee

Carter, H. Gale 423-312-6664 galecarter@comcast.net Maryville Utilities & City of Alcoa

Catlett, Sammy 865-765-3111 catlettpc@gmail.com Anderson, Campbell, Knox, Loudon, Morgan

Chandler, Jonathon K. 270-776-2407 jkc3652@comcast.net Rover (Mainly Robertson, Sumner)

Clark, George Taylor 615-642-2356 tclark2934@charter.net Rover (Mainly Cheatham, Robertson, Sumner)

Cloyd, Michael 615-405-6375 mcloyd7@gmail.com Rutherford, Coffee

Dearing, James L. 865-850-0062 airman1960@att.net Grainger, Hamblen, Jefferson, Sevier

Dearing, Michael G. 423-312-8399 mdeering0516@aol.com Cocke, Hamblen, Hawkins, Sevier

Douglas, Ira Lee 615-403-1928 lee@ldlco.com Rutherford

Dunlap, Bobby 731-699-0169 bobby_reba_@hotmail.com Weakley

Dye, James C. 931-575-8647 j.dye1958@icloud.com Bedford, Marshall, Moore

Fisher, Jr., Marvin Neal 615-517-0902 DFMservicesinc@gmail.com Rover

Forbey, Kylen 865-230-3011 ksforbey@gmail.com Bradley, Cumberland, Fentress, McMinn, Meigs, Monroe, Morgan, Polk, Rhea, Roane

Fox, Michael S. 931-478-2380 shockfox89@gmail.com Lincoln

Gray, Robert 865-660-9964 RSGpc252@gmail.com Loudon, Monroe

Gray, Ronald 865-806-9544 rcgray252@aol.com Anderson, Blount, Knox, Sevier

Gray, Sr., Dennis C. 865-809-4366 dennisgrayinsp@gmail.com Grainger, Jefferson, Knox, Sevier, Union

Green, Kenneth P. 931-704-2997 Kenny.green.electrical.hvac@gmail.com Morgan, Scott , Campbell

Gregory, Gary 931-217-7299 sparksbegone@gmail.com Rover (Mainly Houston, Humphreys)

Griswell, Shane 731-610-0094 shanegriswell@yahoo.com Hardin, Wayne (TVEC)

Gulley, Tony 931-808-1237 tonygulley3@gmail.com Clay, Jackson, Trousdale

Harrington, Bill 931-212-9708 Billinspect6253@hotmail.com Crockett, Gibson, Obion

Hesson, Winfred 615-633-6728 blazer@nctc.com Wilson

Hewgley, James T. 931-638-7556 jthewgley48@gmail.com Giles, Lincoln, Marshall

Hildebrand, Steven 423-268-5898 shildebrand@btes.tv Sullivan, Washington

Hunsucker, Jerry W. 615-533-5257 dremc@jerryinspects.com; mte@jerryinspects.com Giles, Marshall, Maury, Williamson, City of Brentwood, City of Spring Hill

Hunsucker, Preston 615-533-2749 preston@jnselectric.com Rover

Jacobs, J. L. 931-629-9325 brendahope33@aol.com Columbia, Lawrenceburg, Mt. Pleasant, Lawrence, Maury

Jacobs, John L. 931-244-0857 john.jacobs@lcss.us Rover

Jennette, Charles 931-624-6585 tjennett44@gmail.com Montgomery

Keene, Raymond 423-306-0289 rkeene@charter.net Carter, Johnson, Sullivan, Unicoi, Washington

Kemp, Troy Lee 615-335-2317 tkempdei@gmail.com TDOT, Cotton Town, Gallatin, Goodlettsville, Hendersonville

LaFollette, Edward 865-604-1208 eddielafollette@gmail.com Sevier

Lane, Robert M. 931-260-2688 bobmlane@hotmail.com Rover

Loftis, Gary D. 931-526-5143 gary@maffett-loftis.com Rover

Maitland, James Greg 731-697-0153 kilewatt@yahoo.com Milan, Carroll, Henry

Mang, Matthew 615-417-0734 mangselectric@gmail.com Davidson, Rover
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Mang, Robert E. 615-879-7308 remang2669@gmail.com Sumner, Wilson

Manis, Doug 931-397-7441 dougmanispc@yahoo.com Fentress, Pickett

Manis, James David 865-256-4809 dmanis4809@gmail.com Campbell, Morgan, Scott

Manis, William L. 423-306-5518 williammanis47@gmail.com Rover (Mainly Upper East TN)

Martin, Clint 865-216-1136 cmpc1678@gmail.com Rover (Mainly Knox, Anderson)

McCarter, James E. 865-654-3067 Jdba_4@yahoo.com Blount, Jefferson, Sevier

McCoy, Grover 931-260-5303 grovermccoy@volfirst.net Rover

McHenry, Jeffrey Lynn 931-265-7054 lmchenry06@yahoo.com Putnam, White, Van Buren

McKinney, Daniel 423-646-5911 tnei.pc@gmail.com Hawkins, Sullivan, Washington

Miller, Larry W. 423-836-2938 lpmiller2@yahoo.com Blount, Loudon, McMinn, Meigs, Monroe, Polk, Roane

Patterson, Shannon 615-418-5980 patterson@dtccom.net Dekalb, Warren, Van Buren

Peek, Jr., James P. 615-533-6990 jimmypeek2@hotmail.com Williamson

Peek, Stephen 615-427-5961 steff_ers@hotmail.com Rutherford

Phillips, John S. 931-265-7413 johnphill1970@gmail.com Rover

Ramsey, Eric 423-300-9431 ericramsey399@gmail.com Claiborne, Hancock, Hawkins, Union

Revis, Harley D. 423-618-5500 donniedebbie@charter.net Bledsoe, Cumberland, McMinn, Meigs, Rhea, Roane 

Robbins, Carl Houston 931-510-7242 tim@thr-machinery.com Clay, Overton, Pickett, Putnam

Roden, Herman B. 931-628-8065 rodenelectric01@bellsouth.net Houston, Humphreys, Perry

Scott, Jason 931-320-0949 jselectric2@att.net Cheatham, Stewart

Smith, Allan 865-740-2486 allan7803smith@gmail.com Anderson, Knox, Morgan, Union, Roane, Campbell

Smith, Payton Shane 615-405-8552 paytongolfer@yahoo.com State Jobs in City of Franklin, Williamson

Sullivan, Jim 703-475-2507 seamusliam51@gmail.com Sullivan

Taylor, Michael 615-456-4199 mntaylor@att.net  White House, Robertson, Sumner

Taylor, Stephen 931-623-0280 taylorgec@gmail.com Decatur, Henderson, Hickman, Lewis

Tillman, II, Lowell E. 731-697-2772 lowell.lt@gmail.com Crockett, Dyer, Fayette, Gibson, Hardeman, Haywood, Lauderdale

Turnbull, Doug 615-351-5213 dturnbull.7@gmail.com Cheatham, Dickson, Hickman, Houston, Humphreys, Williamson

Vari, Kyle 615-427-9586 kvari.inspections@gmail.com Rutherford, Cannon

Varner, Lee 865-388-2964 lvelectric73@gmail.com Rover

Watkins, Ricky L. 731-609-8326 kiloredman@aol.com Bolivar, Hardeman, Hardin, McNairy

Wilkerson, Jerry C. 423-823-0521 jwilkerson@glps.net Greene

Williams, Aaron James 931-210-8526 aaronjwt@gmail.com Bledsoe, Cumberland, Fentress, Overton, Putnam, Roane, White, Grundy

Wilson, Sr., Dan R. 423-593-7235 danwilsoninspector@gmail.com Cleveland, Bradley(West), Meigs(South)

Wright, Mitchell Dwain 931-580-8020 mdwright2@comcast.net Franklin

Young, Charles R. 423-618-4380 youngch1976@gmail.com State Jobs in Chattanooga, Dunlap, Pikeville, Bledsoe, Marion, Sequatchie, Van Buren
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